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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

*Daniel Martin777
Team Legacy- SC

3.200 3.500 3.1003.6004.2003.700Diff:1 
9.1008.800 8.950 9.300 9.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.85012.750 12.20012.900 12.35013.15012.500Final:

Place: 5T 3 2 2 4 2 2 

*Sean Broadwater246
Central Coast- NC

3.200 3.200 2.9002.9003.4003.500Diff:2 
9.1508.550 9.200 9.500 9.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.55012.450 12.05012.400 12.00012.60012.050Final:

Place: 1 8T 8 6 3 6T 3 

*Austin Busby111
Aspire- AZ

2.400 3.400 2.8002.8003.6003.800Diff:3 
8.6509.300 8.350 9.050 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.05012.500 11.45011.850 11.20011.95013.100Final:

Place: 16 4 11 5 2 6T 4T

Moses Kimock873
Victory- SC

2.400 3.200 2.2003.0003.5003.300Diff:4T
9.2507.650 9.000 8.650 9.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.700 11.45011.650 11.35012.50010.950Final:

Place: 3T 12 13 3T 5 3T 4T

RIO Oyama517
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.400 3.100 2.2002.8003.6003.500Diff:4T
9.4008.850 7.800 8.600 9.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.400 11.60011.400 11.45011.40012.350Final:

Place: 7 5 5 14T 11 6T 6 

*Zachary Ton211
Cal Sports - GO- NC

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.7003.300Diff:6 
8.5508.700 8.500 9.350 8.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.05011.750 11.45012.150 10.50012.20012.000Final:

Place: 10 11 7 14T 6 3T 7 

Carlos Quinonez185
CGC- SC

2.200 3.100 3.1003.3004.3003.400Diff:7 
8.5008.300 7.300 8.600 9.2008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.60012.300 11.60011.900 10.50011.60011.700Final:

Place: 8 6T 10 7* 12 10 8 

Razvan Costache354
Game Time- NC

2.200 3.200 2.9003.1003.5002.900Diff:8 
8.3008.950 8.500 8.600 8.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.45011.700 11.20011.700 11.00012.00011.850Final:

Place: 9 2 14 10T 9 12 9 

*Jordan Lloyd-Davies395
Go For It USA- NV

2.200 3.200 2.2002.9003.7003.200Diff:9 
8.5508.600 8.950 8.450 8.7508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25011.950 10.75011.350 10.75012.65011.800Final:

Place: 3T 6T 9 7T 14 14 10 

Hudson Hon830
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.900 1.6002.8003.1002.700Diff:10 
8.7009.650 8.900 9.000 8.5509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90011.450 10.30011.800 11.00012.00012.350Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister



2023 Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Mar 30 - Apr 3, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 4/2/2023 1:02:13 PM

Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 15 3T 3T 7 9 11 

Austin Palsgrove225
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.400 3.200 2.3003.1003.6003.400Diff:11 
9.1008.050 6.700 9.100 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.85012.050 11.40012.200 11.45010.30011.450Final:

Place: 11 8T 12 10* 13 11 12 

*Ethan Morales396
Go For It USA- NV

1.600 3.100 2.6002.8003.1003.000Diff:12 
8.2508.600 8.850 8.700 8.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30011.650 10.85011.500 10.75011.95011.600Final:

Place: 14 13 6 7* 15 5 13 

Hunter Yeung641
Payke- SC

2.200 3.100 3.1002.9003.5003.300Diff:13 
8.4008.050 7.500 9.150 7.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.65010.750 11.50012.050 11.00011.00011.350Final:

Place: 5T 14 3T 10* 10 15 14 

Joseph Steenson835
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.3002.8003.0002.900Diff:14 
7.0009.150 7.650 9.400 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.850 9.30012.200 10.75010.35012.050Final:

Place: 15 10 15 16 8 13 15 

Marco Armas137
BGA- SC

2.200 3.200 2.2002.1003.1003.400Diff:15 
8.2507.850 8.600 7.900 8.8007.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00012.000 10.45010.000 9.60011.70011.250Final:

Place: 12 16 16 13 16 16 16 

Jackson Stewart420
Gym Nevada- NV

1.600 2.500 0.0000.0000.0003.200Diff:16 
0.0008.350 0.000 0.000 6.2008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
30.8008.700 0.0000.000 10.5500.00011.550Final:
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